
4" SLIP ON 

CHOOSE YOUR END CAP

FOR 2025-UP SOFTAILRACING

デザイン：

AC00056


AC00057 

AC00181


AC00328


AC00329 

AC00423


AC00422


AC00424


4RAC-DO 

CHROME


SCULPTED BLACK


PITCH BLACK


SCULPTED GOLD


SOLID GOLD


GLOSSY RED


GLOSSY BLUE


GLOSSY BLACK


GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE



品番 仕上がり

CHROME

SCULPTED BLACK

PITCH BLACK

SCULPTED GOLD

SOLID GOLD

GLOSSY BLUE

GLOSSY RED

GLOSSY BLACK

GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE



4" SLIP ON 

CHOOSE YOUR END CAP

FOR 2025-UP SOFTAILLIBERTY

デザイン：

AC00101


AC00102


AC00183


AC00330


AC00331


AC00426


AC00425


AC00427


4LIB-DO

CHROME


SCULPTED BLACK


PITCH BLACK


SCULPTED GOLD


SOLID GOLD


GLOSSY RED


GLOSSY BLUE


GLOSSY BLACK


GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE



品番 仕上がり

CHROME

SCULPTED BLACK

PITCH BLACK

SCULPTED GOLD

SOLID GOLD

GLOSSY RED

GLOSSY BLUE

GLOSSY BLACK

GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE



4" SLIP ON 

CHOOSE YOUR END CAP

FOR 2025-UP SOFTAILEAGLE

デザイン：

AC00177


AC00178


AC00179


AC00326


AC00327


AC00429


AC00428


AC00430


4EAG-DO

CHROME


SCULPTED BLACK


PITCH BLACK


SCULPTED GOLD


SOLID GOLD


GLOSSY RED


GLOSSY BLUE


GLOSSY BLACK


GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE



品番 仕上がり

CHROME

SCULPTED BLACK

PITCH BLACK

SCULPTED GOLD

SOLID GOLD

GLOSSY RED

GLOSSY BLUE

GLOSSY BLACK

GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE



4" SLIP ON 

CHOOSE YOUR END CAP

FOR 2025-UP SOFTAILCOMBAT FLUTED

デザイン：

AC00189


AC00190


AC00191


AC00323


AC00324


AC00420


AC00419


AC00421


4CF-DO

CHROME


SCULPTED BLACK


PITCH BLACK


SCULPTED GOLD


SOLID GOLD


GLOSSY RED


GLOSSY BLUE


GLOSSY BLACK


GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE



品番 仕上がり

CHROME

SCULPTED BLACK

PITCH BLACK

SCULPTED GOLD

SOLID GOLD

GLOSSY RED

GLOSSY BLUE

GLOSSY BLACK

GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE



4" SLIP ON 

CHOOSE YOUR END CAP

FOR 2025-UP SOFTAILAMERICAN OUTLAW

デザイン：

AC00186


AC00187


AC00188


AC00321


AC00322


AC00417


AC00416


AC00418


4AO-DO

CHROME


SCULPTED BLACK


PITCH BLACK


SCULPTED GOLD


SOLID GOLD


GLOSSY RED


GLOSSY BLUE


GLOSSY BLACK


GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE



品番 仕上がり

CHROME

SCULPTED BLACK

PITCH BLACK

SCULPTED GOLD

SOLID GOLD

GLOSSY RED

GLOSSY BLUE

GLOSSY BLACK

GLOSSY DUTCH ORANGE


